Search
•
Home
•
Complete KitsComplete DVR Systems
•
DVRs / NVRsDVR NVR HYBRID
•
Security Cameras
Network Cameras IP PTZ Cameras IP Bullet Cameras IP Box Cameras IP Mega Pixel Cameras IP Dome Cameras IP Mobotix Hemispheric Cameras IP Wireless Cameras CCTV Cameras Popular CCTV Cameras Security Cameras Bullet Cameras Dome Cameras IR Night Vision Cameras Mini Cameras Pan Tilt Zoom Cameras Wireless Transmitters & Receivers Spy Cameras Vandal Proof Cameras Wide Dynamic Cameras Elite Military Grade Cameras License Plate Cameras Camera Lenses
•
WirelessIP Wireless & Video Transmission Equipment IP Wireless Cameras IP Transmitters
(wireless links) Antennas Accessories
CCTV Wireless & Video Transmission Equipment
Wireless Cameras Transmitters & Receivers
(Analog) Antennas Accessories•
Accessories
Accessories Connectors Bulk Cables Pre-Made Jumpers Specialty Cables Battery Backup (UPS) Housings & Brackets Install Aids & Tools IR Illuminators Fiber Optics Lock Boxes Matrix Systems Mobile DVR's Monitors Pro Microphones Power Supplies Quads & Multiplexers Solar Power Kit Surge Suppression Switches & Routers & Injectors Text Inserters Power Video Data Over Coax Video Intercom Video Servers BNC & UTP Networking Equipment Videolarm Products
Panoramic Super Wide Angle 90 Degree Bullet Camera (Indoor)
Configuration Options
SCWCM25W17
Only:
$226.05
Product Details
1/4" CCD image sensor
Color Indoor/ Outdoor Weather Resistant
420 TV Lines
0.1 Lux
1.7 mm Lens
DC12V 0.5V
1 year parts and labor warranty
SpecificationsDrivers
&
Manuals
PhotosAccessoriesComments Specifications
Pick-up
device
1/4" CCD
image sensor
Picture
elements
EIA/NTSC:
512 H x 492
V
CCIR/PAL:
512 H x 582
V
*Note: PAL
only
available as
special
order.
Horizontal
resolution 420 TVL
Minimun
Illumination 0.1 Lux
Horizontal
Sync.
frequency
EIA/NTSC:
15.734 KHZ
CCIR/PAL:
15.625 KHZ
Vertical
frequency
EIA/NTSC:
60 HZ
CCIR/PAL:
50 HZ
Clock
frequency
EIA/NTSC:
19.0699
MHZ
CCIR/PAL:
18.9375
MHZ
Scanning
system 2:1 interlace
EIA/NTSC:
Drivers & Manuals Photos & Videos Accessories Comments & Reviews
Electronic
shutter
1/60 ~
1/100.000sec
CCIR/PAL:
1/50 ~
1/100.000sec
Lens 1.7 mm
Video output 1Vp-p , 75
Ohms
Gamma 0.45
Power
supply
DC12V (+/-)
0.5V
Power
Consumption 150 mA
Dimensions 24 x 86
Storage
Temperature -30C ~ 60C
Operation
Temperature -10C ~ 45C